

Your Trusted Partner in Physical Gold Trading and Market Making Excellence.

Market trend analysis



Risk management



Physical Gold Trading



Deliverable Gold



Contact Us



+92-61-4572942



shahid.zakriya@zakriyagoldbankltd.com



https://zakriyagoldbankltd.com/







Dear Client,

We greatly value your trust in Zakriya Gold Commodities and, in the spirit of transparency, would like to outline our brokerage house's terms and conditions.

Please be advised that Zakriya Gold Commodities explicitly does not guarantee profits to its clients due to the inherently high-risk nature of financial markets. It is essential to understand that investing in these markets involves uncertainties, and past performance is not indicative of future results.

Additionally, Zakriya Gold Commodities does not manage funds or execute trades on behalf of clients. Clients are solely responsible for their investment decisions. If you are approached by any individual or entity claiming to provide such services on our behalf, please report it to us immediately. Zakriya Gold Commodities will not be held responsible for any unauthorized activities conducted by such parties.

Furthermore, Zakriya Gold Commodities does not accept deposits or amounts with promises of fixed returns or any other commitments. We strictly adhere to legal and regulatory standards, and any deviation from these standards should be reported promptly.

We appreciate your understanding and cooperation with these terms and conditions, as they are designed to safeguard your interests and uphold the integrity of our services. Should you have any questions or require further clarification, feel free to contact your assigned representative or email us at

compliance@zakriyagoldbankltd.com for any compliance-related issues.

Thank you for choosing Zakriya Gold Commodities.

Sincerely, Zakriya Gold Commodities Pvt. Ltd.

